

ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED
SDDOT MITCHELL REGION OFFICE

PROJECT: 0001-271
 COUNTY: Minnehaha
 PCN: I4X4
 TYPE OF WORK: Fence Replacement
 LOCATION: Along I90 from Kiwanis Ave to just West of Cliff Ave

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$62,041.00
LETTING DATE: 10/3/2017

BIDDERS				Reis Spraying & Fencing 33583 252nd St Oacoma, SD 57365		Northwest Landscaping 1913 Black Forest Road Hull, IA 51239		American Fence Company 47061 Charlotte Court Sioux Falls, SD 57108	
BID SECURITY				Cashier's Check		Bid Bond		Bid Bond	
BID ITEM NUMBER	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
009E0010	Mobilization	Lump Sum	LS	Lump Sum	\$0.00	Lump Sum	\$6,000.00	Lump Sum	\$2,500.00
100E0100	Clearing	Lump Sum	LS	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	Lump Sum	\$4,500.00	Lump Sum	\$2,250.00
110E0600	Remove Fence	17832	Ft	\$0.35	\$6,241.20	\$0.50	\$8,916.00	\$1.75	\$31,206.00
620E0030	Type 3 Right-of-Way Fence	12525	Ft	\$1.20	\$15,030.00	\$1.70	\$21,292.50	\$3.50	\$43,837.50
620E0230	Modified Type 3 Right-of-Way Fence	47	Ft	\$1.25	\$58.75	\$2.00	\$94.00	\$3.75	\$176.25
620E0260	Modified Type 6 Right-of-Way Fence	5260	Ft	\$2.00	\$10,520.00	\$2.25	\$11,835.00	\$5.75	\$30,245.00
620E1020	2 Post Panel	115	Each	\$80.00	\$9,200.00	\$125.00	\$14,375.00	\$350.00	\$40,250.00
620E1030	3 Post Panel	2	Each	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$450.00	\$900.00
620E1110	Wood Fence Post	4	Each	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
634E0120	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	LS	Lump Sum	\$0.00	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	Lump Sum	\$1,500.00
TOTALS:				\$46,339.95		\$72,512.50		\$153,164.75	